MONDAY, JULY 7, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

17-07-20490-CR

18-10-20764-CR

21-04-21334-CR

22-06-21667-CR

23:02-21844-CR

23-02-21859-CR

23-04-21882-CR

23-04-21883-CR

23-12-22033-CR
23-12-22034-CR

24-01-22049-CR

24-06-22197-CR

24-08-22282-CR

25-06-22563-CR

24-10-22348-CR

25-01-22395-CR

25-01-22400-CR
25-02-22435-CR

Matthw Alan Beck - MTR,
Bond - Gage Gandy

John Andrew Gonzales - Plea Bargain Status
& Pre-Trial - In Jail (jury 8/19)

Vanessa Lynn Williams - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Robert Craft - Status
In Jail

Monique Holland - Status
Bond - A Better Bail Bond

Steven Knapp - Min to Produce Exculpatory

Adam Varvel

Adam Varvel

Chris Smitherman

Donnie Andreski

Chris Smitherman

& Mitigating Evidence - Bond - B-N-B Bail Bonds (jury 8/19)

Catrina Keys - Status

Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Michael Deleon - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre?

Donald Wesley - Status
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Nicolette Bailey - MTR
In Jail

Outwaler Evans - Plea
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Javon Jefferson - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Tavion Javon Hyman - Status
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Jose Rivera - Status
In Jail (Int.)

Michael Casaretto
Michael Casaretto

Michae] Casaretto

Adam Varvel
Chris Smitherman
Lonnie Gosch

Hoagie Karels



25-02-22427-CR
25-03-22441-CR
25-03-22448-CR
25-03-22453-CR
25-04-22472-CR
25-04-22473-CR
25-04-22483-CR
25-04-22484-CR
25-04-22485-CR
25-05-22503-CR
25-05-22505-CR
25-05-22516-CR

25-05-22517-CR

25-06-22550-CR
25-06-22551-CR

25-06-32555-CR

25-05-22072-CV

Jerimiah Williams - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

"Brandi Gilbreath Holmbeck - Status

Bond - Emmett Aguirre (Bench Warrant?)

Crystal Rose Thorstenson -Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Jourdain Marquise Franklin- Min to Modify
Bond Conditions - Bond - Gage Gandy

Raylin O’Neal Demeritt - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Tyroy Pierrie London aka Troy Pierrie London -
In Jail

Joshua Lee Rogers - Status
Surety off capias issued

Aron Eugene Walker - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Jose Mario Baires - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (Int)

Darrel Connell Brown - Arm
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Miguel Angel Lopez-Avila - Status
In Jail

Thomas Anthoriy Bell - Status
In Jail

Andre Miles - Arm

Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Timothy Mach - Min to Revoke & Deny Bond
In Jail

Rebekah Ferro - Status
In Jail

Amanda Lockhart

Travis Garney

Matt Mahoney

Chris Smitherman

Craig Greaves

Chris Smitherman

Michael Casaretio

Travis Garney

Lonnie Gosch

Chris Smitherman

Michael Casaretto

Michael Casaretto

Michael Casaretto

Michael Casaretto



Juan Sandoval - Atty Status
In Jail

Glenn Curtis Gibson, Jr. - Status
In Jail



MONDAY, JULY 7, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

24-10-D11508-DV
(9:00)

25-04-D11539-DV
(9:30)

25-06-D11550-DV
{11:00)

25-01-21987-CV
(10:30)

25-03-22033-CV
(10:00)

25-06-22087-CV
(9:00)

Bryan Morzis vs. Amanda Lockhart/
Natasha Ann Morris - Entry of Decree of Divorce  Chris Smitherman
Jesse Ryder Leissner vs. Pro Se/

Amber Nicole Leissner - Final Hearing Pro Se

Jennifer Elaine Fullmer vs. Jessica Hart

Paul Steven Fullmer - TRO & Temp. Orders

Reach Financial LL.C, as Servicer for Reach Lakia Baldwin
Abs Grantor Trust 2023-1 vs.
Keith McDaniel - Default Judgment

In the Estate of Marie Rodriguez/
Melba Lanell Hester Luster, Deceased - Special =~ Chris Peterson
Exceptions & Response to Application'to Set Aside

Personal Property Filed by Kenneth Luster

In the Interest of Jana Foreman
L.W.M., a child - TRO & Temp. Orders



MONDAY, JULY 7, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

24-01-21775-CV
(8:30)

24-03-21823-CV
(8:30)

25-05-22068-CV
(8:30)

In the Interest of

M.H. and F.H., Children - Entry of Final Order

Or Dismissal

In the Interest of

ANS, CJ.C.P., AN.C.P., Children - Review

In the Interest of

EH., S.8.H., C.D.H., Children - Review

Jami Lowry/
Amanda Lockhart/
Adam Varvel/
Brandon Gosch

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/
Adam Varvel/

Brandon Gosch

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Brandon Gosch/
Chris Smitherman



